
No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 42:34

84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 43:00

418 RUELLAND SIMON M17-34 43:17

650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 43:47

140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 44:10

637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 44:31

614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 44:40

604 HAMEL OLIVIER M17-34 44:42

612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 45:02

623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 45:02

410 BLAIS ERIC M45-54 45:42

641 LEDUC JEAN-FRANÇOIS M35-44 45:49

412 FORTIN NICOLAS M55-64 46:06

610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 46:12

236 LARIVIERE JEROME M35-44 46:40

414 CAMPBELL GREG M45-54 46:42

411 DUFRESNE FABRICE MU15 46:44

615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 47:06

419 CARRIER MAXIM MU15 47:17

420 CARRIER RAFAELLE FU17 47:17

621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 47:49

643 SABATINO SIMON M35-44 48:46

636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 49:09

649 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 49:26

421 BELLEY GILLES M45-54 49:36

647 DUFOUR WILLIAM M17-34 49:52

407 BROUILLARD LOUIS CHARLES MU15 50:16

632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 50:33

606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 42:34 -1tr

603 MIGNOT JEAN SEBASTIEN M35-44 42:50 -1tr

417 RUELLAND MAUDE FU17 43:12 -1tr

609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU15 43:26 -1tr

628 BELZILE EMILE MU13 43:49 -1tr

415 POULIOT RAPHAEL M17-34 44:25 -1tr

616 BOUCHARD CHARLES M17-34 44:27 -1tr

619 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 45:13 -1tr

625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 45:33 -1tr

416 MONGEAU-LACHANCE SAMUEL M17-34 46:38 -1tr

611 BERGERON CARL M35-44 47:58 -1tr

645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 48:56 -1tr

422 DAIGLE ANTHONY M17-34 49:31 -1tr

413 BOILARD MARILOU F17-34 50:34 -1tr



620 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIER MU11 49:24 -2tr

No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

420 CARRIER RAFAELLE FU17 47:17

417 RUELLAND MAUDE FU17 43:12 -1tr

413 BOILARD MARILOU F17-34 50:34 -1tr

620 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIER MU11 49:24 -2tr

628 BELZILE EMILE MU13 43:49 -1tr

411 DUFRESNE FABRICE MU15 46:44

419 CARRIER MAXIM MU15 47:17

407 BROUILLARD LOUIS CHARLES MU15 50:16

609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU15 43:26 -1tr

625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 45:33 -1tr

601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 42:34

418 RUELLAND SIMON M17-34 43:17

650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 43:47

140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 44:10

637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 44:31

604 HAMEL OLIVIER M17-34 44:42

623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 45:02

615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 47:06

636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 49:09

647 DUFOUR WILLIAM M17-34 49:52

632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 50:33

606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 42:34 -1tr

415 POULIOT RAPHAEL M17-34 44:25 -1tr

616 BOUCHARD CHARLES M17-34 44:27 -1tr

416 MONGEAU-LACHANCE SAMUEL M17-34 46:38 -1tr

422 DAIGLE ANTHONY M17-34 49:31 -1tr

84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 43:00

614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 44:40

641 LEDUC JEAN-FRANÇOIS M35-44 45:49

610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 46:12

236 LARIVIERE JEROME M35-44 46:40

621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 47:49

643 SABATINO SIMON M35-44 48:46



649 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 49:26

603 MIGNOT JEAN SEBASTIEN M35-44 42:50 -1tr

619 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 45:13 -1tr

611 BERGERON CARL M35-44 47:58 -1tr

612 REGLAIN PATRICK M45-54 45:02

410 BLAIS ERIC M45-54 45:42

414 CAMPBELL GREG M45-54 46:42

421 BELLEY GILLES M45-54 49:36
645 CARRIER STEVE M45-54 48:56 -1tr

412 FORTIN NICOLAS M55-64 46:06


